PROGRAMME

July 16, 2019 (Tue)
Lecture Hall ll, Centennial Campus, HKU

TIME PROGRAMME

17:00

17:10

18:00

18:15

18:30

OVERVIEW

Professor John Bacon-Shone, Knowledge Exchange Office
Jasper, HKU Libraries Resident Therapy Dog

QUICK TALKS

Wildlife Crime and Animal Victims: Improving Access to Justice in Hong Kong

Ms Amanda Whitfort, Department of Professional Legal Education

Conservation Forensics @ HKU

Dr David Baker, School of Biological Sciences

Animal Welfare - Importance in Biological Research

Dr Kelvin To, Department of Microbiology

The Welfare of Animals in Animal-assisted Interventions

Dr Paul Wong, Department of Social Work and Social Administration

CUT-ACROSS DIALOGUE
OPEN DISCUSSION

TEA-N-CHAT

s Knowledge
j Exchange
¥ Office




