PROGRAMME

July 16, 2019 (Tue) Lecture Hall II, Centennial Campus, HKU

TIME	PROGRAMME
17:00	OVERVIEW
	Professor John Bacon-Shone, Knowledge Exchange Office Jasper, HKU Libraries Resident Therapy Dog
17:10	QUICK TALKS
	Wildlife Crime and Animal Victims: Improving Access to Justice in Hong Kong Ms Amanda Whitfort, Department of Professional Legal Education
	Conservation Forensics @ HKU Dr David Baker, School of Biological Sciences
	Animal Welfare - Importance in Biological Research Dr Kelvin To, Department of Microbiology
	The Welfare of Animals in Animal-assisted Interventions Dr Paul Wong, Department of Social Work and Social Administration
18:00	CUT-ACROSS DIALOGUE
18:15	OPEN DISCUSSION
18:30	TEA-N-CHAT

